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UP1-J

UP1-JS

UP1-JR

12V and 24V - DC

95 mm
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Dim. 152 x 95 x 82 mm
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CODICE
PART NUMBER

VOLTS ADESCAM.
SELF-PRIM.

m

CONS. MOTORE
MOTOR

FUSIBILE
FUSE

TUBO
TUBE

BOCCHE
PORTS

PESO
WEIGHT

162 004 12 12 1,5 8A 150W 10A 20 mm 3/8” BSPP 1,8 kg

162 004 13 24 1,5 4A 150W 7,5A 20 mm 3/8” BSPP 1,8 kg

CODICE
PART NUMBER

VOLTS ADESCAM.
SELF-PRIM.

m

CONS. MOTORE
MOTOR

FUSIBILE
FUSE

TUBO
TUBE

BOCCHE
PORTS

PESO
WEIGHT

162 010 12 12 1,5 8A 150W 10A 20 mm 3/8” BSPP 1,8 kg

162 010 13 24 1,5 4A 150W 7,5A 20 mm 3/8” BSPP 1,8 kg

CODICE
PART NUMBER

VOLTS ADESCAM.
SELF-PRIM.

m

CONS. MOTORE
MOTOR

FUSIBILE
FUSE

TUBO
TUBE

BOCCHE
PORTS

PESO
WEIGHT

162 011 12 12 1,5 8A 150W 10A 20 mm 3/8” BSPP 1,8 kg

162 011 13 24 1,5 4A 150W 7,5A 20 mm 3/8” BSPP 1,8 kg

24V
12V

24V
12V

24V
12V

On/Off switch

On/Off 3 positions
reversing switch

0 

5 

10 

15 

0 0,5 1 1,5 

A
 

bar 

A (12V) A (24V) 

12V

24V

Assorbimenti / Consumption

A

bar

0 

5 

10 

15 

0 0,5 1 1,5 

A
 

bar 

A (12V) A (24V) 

12V

24V

Assorbimenti / Consumption

A

bar

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

0 0,5 1 1,5 

l/min 

bar 

Portata / Flow rate

l/m
in

bar

0 

10 

20 

30 

40 

0 0,5 1 1,5 

l/min 

bar 

Portata / Flow rate

l/m
in

bar

38
 m

m
19

4 m
m

80 mm

95 mm

Ø 
21

 m
m

89
 m

m
38

 m
m

19
4 m

m

80 mm

95 mm

Ø 
21

 m
m

89
 m

m

Dim. 194 x 95 x 89 mm

Dim. 194 x 95 x 89 mm
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